Area’
Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ
Cleveland, TN

Lawrence-Methuen Town-Salem, MA-NH NECTA Div.

St. George, UT

Ogden-Clearfield, UT

Auburn-Opelika, AL

Lake Havasu City-Kingman, AZ
Hanford-Corcoran, CA

Boise City, ID

Niles-Benton Harbor, M|
Taunton-Middleborough-Norton, MA NECTA Div.
Bay City, MI

Fargo, ND-MN

Bloomington, IN

Battle Creek, MI

Rapid City, SD

Texarkana, TX-AR
Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR-MO
Fort Smith, AR-OK

Industry®

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

February ‘20
2,500
1,900
3,400
8,400

19,700
2,700
3,500

900

27,100
2,000
3,200
1,100
7,400
2,900
1,500
4,600
2,700

12,500
5,100

February 21
3,500
2,200
3,900
9,700

22,500
3,000
3,900
1,000

29,800
2,200
3,500
1,200
8,100
3,100
1,600
4,900
2,900

13,200
5,400

12-month
gainfloss
1,000
300
500
1,300
2,800
300
400
100
2,700
200
300
100
700
200
100
300
200
700
300

change
40%
16%
15%
15%
14%
11%
11%
11%
10%
10%
9%
9%
9%
%
%
%
%
6%
6%
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, February 2020-February 2021

wl

Winston-Salem, NC

Montgomery County-Bucks County-Chester County, PA Div.
Memphis, TN-MS-AR

Waco, TX

Salt Lake City, UT

Spokane-Spokane Valley, WA

(not seasonally adjusted)

Industry?

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

February '20.
11,700
52,800
23,600

7,900
48,300

February 21
11,800
53,400
23,800

8,000
48,700

12-month

gainfloss
100
600
200
100
400

IR0

12-month %

change
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

70
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, February 2020-February 2021 BRSO =
(not seasonally adjusted)
12-month 12-month %
Area’ Industry® February 20 February 21 gainfloss  change rank®

Mansfield, OH Mining, Logging, and Construction 2,000 1,800 -200 -10% 293

%





